National honors to Horton



NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL CHICAGO

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT

July 7, 1970

Mr. R. E. Croop Vice-President Horton Steel Works, Ltd. Jennet Street Fort Erie, Ontario, Canada

Dear Mr. Croop:

The Horton Steel Works, Ltd., Fort Erie Manufacturing, Fort Erie, Ontario, Canada, has earned the National Safety Council's Award of Honor for its safety performance in 1969.

This Award is the Council's highest order of recognition for outstanding occupational safety records. Any company that qualifies to be so honored has reached a level of success in support of safety that is exemplary.

Fewer than 5 out of 100 Award applications qualify for the Award of Honor. It is estimated that less than 5 out of 1,000 of the nation's total number of work units would meet the Award of Honor requirements.

Congratulations to you personally and to the men and women of your organization for making such an excellent record possible.

Having proved what working together for safety can accomplish we know you will continue your efforts and with even greater success in the future.

Sincerely

Howard Pyle

National honors to Horton



NATIONAL SAFETY COUNCIL CHICAGO

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT

July 7, 1970

Mr. R. E. Croop Vice-President Horton Steel Works, Ltd. Jennet Street Fort Erie, Ontario, Canada

Dear Mr. Croop:

The Horton Steel Works, Ltd., Fort Erie Manufacturing, Fort Erie, Ontario, Canada, has earned the National Safety Council's Award of Honor for its safety performance in 1969.

This Award is the Council's highest order of recognition for outstanding occupational safety records. Any company that qualifies to be so honored has reached a level of success in support of safety that is exemplary.

Fewer than 5 out of 100 Award applications qualify for the Award of Honor. It is estimated that less than 5 out of 1,000 of the nation's total number of work units would meet the Award of Honor requirements.

Congratulations to you personally and to the men and women of your organization for making such an excellent record possible.

Having proved what working together for safety can accomplish we know you will continue your efforts and with even greater success in the future.

Sincerely,

Howard Pyle